Grandborough Parish Council

Parish_Council Expenditure above £100

For the Year 2018 - 2019

WALC subscription
Insurance

Defibrillator battery

Mowing

Electricity

Neighbourhood Plan
Lengthsman Scheme
Donation to SALFV

Hedge and tree maintenance
Ditch clearance

Employee costs

163.00
383.00
288.00
1900.00
818.00
693.00
1100.00
600.00
300.00

1341.00

B ]

(*Recoverable VAT is not included in the costs)
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