Grandborough Parish Council

Parish Council Expenditure above £100

For the Year 2018 - 2019

WALC subscription	163.00
Insurance	383.00
Defibrillator battery	288.00
Mowing	1900.00
Electricity	818.00
Neighbourhood Plan	693.00
Lengthsman Scheme	1100.00
Donation to SALFV	600.00
Hedge and tree maintenance	300.00
Ditch clearance	1341.00
Employee costs	and then have drive

(*Recoverable VAT is not included in the costs)

Signed	Signed
Date 30/4/19.	Date 4th April 2019